

Diploma of Business (2 years)

Diploma of Sport (2 years)

2026 Schedule of Fees			
Student Resource Scheme		Year Level	Annual Fee
Student Resource Scheme Participation Fee		7 - 9	\$380
Student Resource Scheme Participation Fee		10 - 12	\$460
Extra-curricular Programs		Year Level	Annual Fee
Instrumental Music - Participation Fee		7 - 12	\$120
Instrumental Music - Instrument Hire		7 - 12	\$120
Subject Levies		Year Level	Course Fee
Aquatic Practices (2 years)		11 & 12	\$550
Marine Studies		12	\$150
Specialised Educational Programs (Excellence)		Year Level	Annual Fee
Out of Catchment Application Fees - non-refundable		7 - 12	\$200
Academic Excellence Entrance Test - ACER		7	\$110
Year 7 Excellence Program Fees (French, STEM, Steiner, Sport, Arts)		7	\$150
Academic - French Excellence		8	\$200
Academic – French Immersion		9	\$200
Academic - STEM/Steiner (cost/course)		8 & 9	\$200
Sport Excellence		8 - 10	\$200
The Arts - Dance, Music or Visual Art (cost/course)		8 & 9	\$200
The Arts - Drama		8	\$200
Scholar - English/Humanities/Maths/Science (cost/course)		7 - 9	\$75
#Vocational Education Training (VET) - Courses	Note	Year Level	*Course Fee
Certificate II - Community Services (6 or 12 months)	1&2	11 & 12	\$1045
Certificate II - Hospitality (2 years)		11 & 12	\$180
Certificate II - Horticulture (2 years)	1 & 2	11 & 12	\$3450
Certificate II - Skills for Work & Vocational Pathways (2 years)		11 & 12	\$225
Certificate III - Dance (3 years - cost per year)		10 - 12	\$215
Certificate III - Visual Arts (Photography) (2 years)		11 & 12	\$230
Certificate IV - Justice Studies (2 year)	2	11 & 12	\$750
	•		i e

<sup>\*</sup>Course Fee: All course fees quoted are indicative only and current at time of publication however are subject to confirmation by ASQA/RTO providers and minimum participant numbers.

11 & 12

11 & 12

2

\$2799

\$2200

<sup>1</sup> VETIS funding available: Some VET course fees are eligible for partial/full State Government (VETIS) funding. This means a student can enrol in one course of study and apply for VETIS funding and may not be charged for the delivery of that program. Fees are due and payable on enrolment to the course.

<sup>2</sup> External RTO: Invoices will be sent directly from the RTO. GeSS Education (Diploma of Sport) and Binnacle Training Services (Diploma of Business)

<sup>3</sup> Excellence Program Fees: Due to selective entry to programs, these fees are non-refundable.